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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Race (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 17:00

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 222 CERRONE Andrea Yamaha 7 17.682 E600
2 23 FALCIN Cristian BMW 7 17.712 0.030 0.030 E1000
3 120 MARENGO LTW Davide Suzuki 7 18.108 0.426 0.396 E600
4 91 FANUCCHI Gianluca Yamaha 7 18.995 1.313 0.887 E600
5 74 LEONI Luca Kawasaki 7 19.097 1.415 0.102 E600
6 79 BELLI Giuseppe Ducati 7  19.516 1.834 0.419 E1000
7 1 LEVO Christian Honda 7 19.671 1.989 0.155 E600
8 21 BORTOLOTTI Mirko Honda 7 19.778 2.096 0.107 E600
9 955 LUPI Roberto Honda 7 19.820 2.138 0.042 E600
DNF 682 STURINI Giampiero Suzuki 3 19.851 2.169 0.031 E1000
1 33 MANINI Patrick Honda 7 19.960 2.278 0.109 E600
12 39  LAVARINI Matteo Yamaha 7 20.007 2.325 0.047 E600
13 125 CAMPAGNOLILTW Fabrizio Kawasaki 7 20.994 3.312 0.987 E600
14 30  FIORILLI Francesco Honda 7 21129 3.447 0.135 E600
15 174 RAGUSA Giuseppe Suzuki 7 21.149 3.467 0.020 E600
16 199 PASTRONE FF Simona Suzuki 7 21.472 3.790 0.323 E1000
17 773 CHIODETTI Luca Suzuki 7 21.890 4.208 0.418 E600
18 71 CURCIO Alessandro Honda 7 21976 4.294 0.086 E600
19 47 OLGIANI Andrea Yamaha 7 22133 4.451 0.157 E600
20 10  FASCE Diego Suzuki 7 23.275 5.593 1.142 E1000
21 4 RAMPINI Lorenzo Suzuki 7 24.012 6.330 0.737 E600
22 17 TOSCANO Igor Honda 7 24172 6.490 0.160 E600
23 68  CALLEGARO Luca Yamaha 7 24.461 6.779 0.289 E600
DNF 16 PIZZAMIGLIO Gabriele Triumph 3 25747 8.065 1.286 E600
25 121 MONORCHIO Giuseppe Kawasaki 7  26.761 9.079 1.014 E1000
Not classified
DNS 25 BRICCHI Alessandro Supermono / Suzuki E600
DNS 51 RIPONI Luca Kawasaki E1000
DNS 54  BACCHIERI Christian Honda E600
DNS 64  CANNIZZARO Giuseppe Yamaha E1000
DNS 126 PORRO Valentino Ducati E1000
DNS 218 STERNI Rossano Kawasaki E1000
DNS 218 STERNI Rossano Kawasaki E600
DNS 322 PERNIGOTTI Francesco Kawasaki E600
DNS 988 SABOTTI Luigi Kawasaki E1000
Text
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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